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The Life Cycle of a Frog
Directions: Color the pictures below. Cut and paste the pictures in 

the correct order of the li fe cycle of a frog.

1

2

3

5

eggstadpole frogletadult frog

4

tadpole with 
legs

Name:_________________________
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froglet
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adult frog
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